
Sunday Friday

9 14

Registration

desk

Registration

desk

17:00-20:00 8:00-9:00

8:00

15

30

45 Announcements Announcements Announcements Announcements

9:00

15

30

45

10:00

15

30

45

11:00

15

30

45

12:00

15

30

45

13:00

15

30

45

14:00

15

30

45

15:00

15

30

45

16:00

15

30

45

17:00

15

30

45

18:00

15

30

45

19:00

15

30

45

20:00

15

30

45

8:00-18:00 8:00-18:00 8:00-17:00 8:00-16:00

Registration

desk

Registration

desk

Registration

desk

Registration

desk

10 11 12 13

Exhibition

LunchLunch

Plenary

Exhibition

Student

Workshop

Poster

Exhibition

Welcome

Reception

&

Registration

Exhibition

Plenary

SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

September

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

LunchOral

Oral

Break

Oral

Closing

Oral

Poster

Oral

Oral

Poster

Oral

Opening

Break

Plenary

Oral

Break Break Break

Oral Oral

Move to

Banquet

Venue

Banquet

Oral

Break

Plenary

Lunch

Plenary

Break Break

Oral

Poster


