SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

	September									
	Sunday	Monday 10 Registration		Tuesday 11 Registration		Wednesday 12 Registration		Thursday 13		Friday
	9									14
	Registration							Registration		Registration
	desk 17:00-20:00	desk 8:00-18:00		desk 8:00-18:00		desk 8:00-17:00		desk 8:00-16:00		desk 8:00-9:00
8:00	17.00-20.00	0.00 10	100	0.00 10		0.00 17		0.00 10	.00	0.00-9.00
15										
30 45				Announcements		Announcements		Announcements		Announcements
9:00										Plenary
15 30		Opening		Plenary		Plenary		Plenary		richary
45 10:00		Opening		r icital y				ricitary		Break
10:00										
30		Plenary		Break		Break		Break		
45 11:00										Oral
15 30										Olai
45		Lunch		Oral		Oral		Oral		
12:00 15		Luncii								
15 30							Exhibition			Closing
45	Student						EXHIDITION			
13:00 15	Workshop	Oral		Lunch		Lunch		Lunch		
30										
45 14:00		D 1			E 1.2.22				Exhibition	
15		Break			Exhibition					
30 45						Oral				
15:00		Oral		Oral				Oral		
15 30										
45										
16:00 15		Break		Break		Poster		Break		
30										
45 17:00										
15		Oral		Oral		Move to		Oral		
30 45			Exhibition			Banquet				
18:00	Welcome					Venue				
15 30	Reception &									
45	Registration	Poster						Poster		
19:00 15				Poster						
30						Banquet				
20:00						banquet				
15										
30										
45								l		